Report Date
11/22/2016
11/22/2016
11/22/2016
11/22/2016

11/22/2016

11/23/2016

Case #

UP-01547-16
UP-01548-16
UP-01549-16
UP-01550-16
UP-01551-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

V&T COMPLAINT
INJURY-ACADEMIC M3
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
LEAVING SCENE MVA 61
CONFISCATIONS C3

5

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

MARY WALKER HEALTH
BUILDING 12 SEWAGE

LIFT STAT

SENECA HALL RESERVE

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL
MARANO CENTER

MAINTENANCE /
COMMISSARY
SENECA
RESERVED AREA
CAYUGA CIRCLE



