SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
11/22/2016	UP-01547-16	V&T COMPLAINT	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT		IROQUOIS TRAIL
11/22/2016	UP-01548-16	INJURY-ACADEMIC M3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARY WALKER HEALTH	MARANO CENTER
11/22/2016	UP-01549-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	BUILDING 12 SEWAGE LIFT STAT	MAINTENANCE / COMMISSARY
11/22/2016	UP-01550-16	LEAVING SCENE MVA 61	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SENECA HALL RESERVE	SENECA RESERVED AREA
11/22/2016	UP-01551-16	CONFISCATIONS C3		SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
	Report Date Count:	5		•	

11/23/2016 Page 1